Rank

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

All

Al12

Al13

Al4

Al5

Al6

Al7

A18

Al19

A20

A21

A22

Bl

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

Last modified:

Eclectic Name :

Description :

Handicaps shown

Name

Greg Scott

Paul Monaghan
Glenn Davies
Allan Mckinnon
Timothy Kiem
Jordan Wilkinson
Brodie Thackeray
James Cowled
Wayne Stedman
Paul Geddes
Simon Dunn

John Walker
Michael Rose
Graeme Valentine
David Bambach
David Curry

Chris Bryant

Nick Howell
Christopher Burg
Ramsey Vane-Wood
Mick Mirisch
Rigby Vane-Wood
Paul Langley
Stephen Watson
Peter Nicholson
Michael Croucher
Gregory Kellner
Denis Crossman
Lee Hunt

Robert Radin

Eclectic Leaderboard

Eclectic (October-December)

50% of playing handicap

Mon 27 Oct 2025 09:37:44

10

Printed by MiClub

11 12
3 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 5
4 4
4 4
5 5
4 5
3 5
4 4
4 5
5 6
4 5
3 5
5 6
5 5
5 4
707
5 5
4 4
4 5
4 5
5 5
4 6
4 6
4 4
5 5

13 14
4 3
4 2
4 3
4 4
6 2
4 3
5 3
5 2
5 4
4 3
4 3
4 3
5 3
5 3
4 2
4 3
4 3
6 2
5 3
5 4
6 4
4 4
4 3
6 3
4 3
4 3
5 4
4 3
4 4
5 3

Start :
End :
15 16
4 3
4 3
4 3
3 4
4 3
4 3
3 4
4 3
3 4
4 3
4 3
4 4
3 3
4 3
4 4
4 4
5 4
6 4
4 5
5 4
4 4
5 4
4 3
4 3
5 3
4 3
4 3
4 4
5 3
4 3

17 18
4 4
6 3
4 3
4 3
4 3
4 4
4 4
5 3
5 3
4 3
5 3
4 3
4 3
5 4
3 3
4 4
5 3
5 3
6 3
4 5
5 3
7 4
4 3
4 3
4 3
5 3
4 3
5 5
4 3
4 3

01 Oct 2025
31 Dec 2025
HC Gross
3.150 61
4.450 63
3.950 63
6.800 66
5.650 65
3.450 64
6.350 67
6.000 67
5.950 67
6.350 68
5.150 67
6.750 70
5.550 69
7.700 72
5.700 72
4.250 73
5.100 74
7.000 77
7.400 78
3.950 77
7.500 82
5.800 82
8.250 67
7.900 67
8.850 68
11950 72
10.800 72
11.500 74
8.300 71
10400 74
Page:

Nett

57.85

58.55

59.05

59.2

59.35

60.55

60.65

61.0

61.05

61.65

61.85

63.25

63.45

64.3

66.3

68.75

68.9

70.0

70.6

73.05

74.5

76.2

58.75

59.1

59.15

60.05

61.2

62.5

62.7

63.6
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Rank

B9

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

Last modified:

Eclectic Name :

Description :

Handicaps shown

Name

Benjamin Herden
Jarrod Roberts
Stephen Pilgrim
Robert Richardson
Brian Rohr

Peter Griffin

Brian Mowle
Greg Sainsbury
Michael Shanley
Ted Zawirski
Adele Curry

Paul Howell
David Singles
Stuart Heathwood
Fred Cox

Edwin Orchard
Glenn Radford
Margaret Walker

Brian Wright

Eclectic (October-December)

50% of playing handicap

Mon 27 Oct 2025 09:37:44

Printed by MiClub

11 12
4 6
4 6
4 6
5 4
5 6
5 6
4 5
5 6
4 6
5 6
5 6
4 6
4 8
5 6
5 5
4 6
5 5
7 5
5 6

13 14
5 3
3 3
6 3
4 3
5 4
4 3
5 3
5 4
5 4
7 4
4 4
5 5
6 4
6 4
6 4
4 3
4 4
5 4
7 4

Start :
End :

15 16 17 18

01 Oct 2025
31 Dec 2025
HC Gross
12.050 76
8.150 73
9.150 75
8.700 75
13.300 80
10.850 78
9.800 77
11.550 80
8.350 78
17.950 88
10.300 81
8.850 80
14.900 88
9.950 85
12.200 88
10.200 87
12.150 92
12.000 93
13.100 101
Page:

Nett

63.95

64.85

65.85

66.3

66.7

67.15

67.2

68.45

69.65

70.05

70.7

71.15

73.1

75.05

75.8

76.8

79.85

81.0

87.9
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